
To all women in the Western Cape agricultural sector, it is time for the 

Department of Agriculture, Land Reform and Rural Development (DALRRD)

Women Entrepreneur Awards 2024.

If you are interested, visit our website (see link below) to download the criteria 
and nomination forms or contact the District Manager in your region. 

 

Closing date Closing date 

31 May 202431 May 2024

Invest in women: Accelerate progress and achievement of gender equality 
and the empowerment of women - #InvestInWomen

www.elsenburg.com/wea-2024   
021 808 5100 | Douglas.Chitepo@westerncape.gov.za 
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Overberg
Mr Hennis Germishuys | 082 907 2805/028-425 4807

Hennis.Germishuys@westerncape.gov.za

Cape Winelands 
Ms Malebogo Phetlhu | 078 329 0120/021-808 7052

Malebogo.Phetlhu@westerncape.gov.za

Cape Metropole 
Mr Ayanda Obose | 083 641 1396/021-808 7082

Ayanda.Obose@westerncape.gov.za

Little Karoo 
Mr Willem Burger | 082 909 9346/044-803 3747

Willem.Burger@westerncape.gov.za

Garden Route 
Mr Clyde Lamberts | 081 252 4324/044-803 3757

Clyde.Lamberts@westerncape.gov.za

Central Karoo 
Ms Vianca Erasmus | 084 417 6696/023 414 9209

Vianca.Erasmus@westerncape.gov.za

Swartland 
Ms Rose Horne | 063 695 3860/022 433 8903

Rose.Horne@westerncape.gov.za

North West Coast 
Mr Marius du Randt | 082 907 1134/027 201 3502

Marius.DuRandt2@westerncape.gov.za 


